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Faculty List : 2019-20
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1 Dr Jayadevan K R ACMPJ8938J PhD Professor 25-11-2015 15-02-2006 Y Regular NO

2 Dr Suneesh S S AIZPS2718L PhD Professor 11-03-2019 05-09-2017 Y Regular NO

3 Dr Selvakumar A AEWPA8587L PhD Materials 30-11-2001 06.06.2014 Y Regular NO

4 Sri Balakrishnan K AFXPB8048R M.Tech 01-08-2019 Y Regular NO

5 Dr Pramode Das K ALDPK7549Q PhD 01-07-2019 Y Regular NO

6 Sri Leeju C J AEBPL1685B M.Tech Thermal 10-06-2013 Y Regular NO

7 Dr Madhusoodanan M R AQOPM6994M PhD 29-08-2018 Y Regular NO

8 Sri Krishnadasan V B ATOPV6460C M.Tech 07-08-2019 Y Regular NO

9 Sri Safvan T BKUPT6830Q M.Tech 01-08-2017 Y contractual NO

10 Sri Ajithmon Anto CWWPA2773C M.Tech 09/06/2015 Y contractual NO

11 Sri. Anil K B CDTPB8004R ME CAD 01-01-2018 Y contractual NO

12 Sri Jassim K HXCPK4870A M.Tech 04/01/2019 Y contractual NO

13 Sri Abdul Azeez BJLPA8186J M.Tech 01-08-2018 Y contractual NO

14 Sri Anand H ALWPH1999L M.Tech 28-01-2019 Y contractual NO
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Computationa
l Fracture 
Mechanics

Turbo 
Machinery

Associate 
Professor

Industrial 
Engineering

Assistant 
Professor

Computationa
l Fluid 
Dynamics & 
Flow Control

Assistant 
Professor

Assistant 
Professor

Photo 
Acoustics

Assistant 
Professor

Industrial 
Refrigeration 
and 
Cryogenic 
Engg

Assistant 
Professor 

Industrial 
Engg

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

Full 
Time

Machine 
Design

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

Full 
Time

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

Full 
Time

Thermal 
Power 
Engineering

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

Full 
Time

Industrial 
Refrigeration 
and 
Cryogenic 
Engg

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

Full 
Time

Advanced 
Manufacturin
g and 
Mechanical 
Systems 
Design

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

Full 
Time
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Faculty List : 2018-19
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1 Dr Jayadevan K R ACMPJ8938J PhD Professor 25-11-2015 15-02-2006 Y Regular NO

2 Dr Selvakumar A AEWPA8587L PhD Materials 30-11-2001 06-06-2014 Y Regular NO

3 Sri Rajan T AZTPR5309K M.Tech 29-9-2010 N Regular 7-5-2018

4 Dr Sudheesh Kumar C P AFNPC5608N Ph.D. 17-05-2018 N Regular 29-8-2018

5 Dr Madhusoodanan M R AQOPM6994M PhD 29-08-2018 Y Regular NO

6 Sri Leeju C J AEBPL1685B M.Tech Thermal 10-06-2013 Y Regular NO

7 Sri Akhil R CNMPR8504H ME 09-07-2014 N 16/07/2019

8 Sri Ajithmon Anto CWWPA2773C M.Tech 09/06/2015 Y NO

9 Sri Abhilash A AOBPA6166Q M.Tech 08-06-2015 N 21-12-2018

10 Sri Ramkumar P N BAMPR7708H M.Tech 1-08-2017 N 16/07/2019

11 Sri Jose Philip CLSPP8770M M.Tech Thermal 14/06/2016 N 28/06/2019

12 Sri Safvan T BKUPT6830Q M.Tech 01-08-2017 Y NO

13 Sri. Anil K B CDTPB8004R ME CAD 01-01-2018 Y NO

14 Sri Sreeraj S Babu CFCPB6089M M.Tech Thermal 07-02-2018 N 17-7-2019

15 Sri Hassankutty CRHTK6199J M.Tech 01-08-2018 N 31/12/2018

16 Sri Abdul Azeez BJLPA8186J M.Tech 01-08-2018 Y NO

17 Sri Jassim K HXCPK4870A M.Tech 04/01/2019 Y NO
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Computatio
nal Fracture 
Mechanics

Associate 
Professor

Machine 
Design

Assistant 
Professor

Vibration & 
Acoustics

Assistant 
Professor

Photo 
Acoustics

Assistant 
Professor

Assistant 
Professor

Manufacturi
ng

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Machine 
Design

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Engineering 
Design

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Production
Managemen
t

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Industrial 
Engg

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Material 
Science

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Industrial 
Refrigeratio
n and 
Cryogenic 
Engg

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Thermal 
Power 
Engineering

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD 
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Faculty List : 2017-18
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1 Dr Jayadevan K R ACMPJ8938J PhD Professor 15-02-2006 Y Regular NO

2 Prof Saseendran K R AGEPF1253R M Tech Thermal 01/06/2016 N Adjunct 8-5-2017

3 Dr Selvakumar A AEWPA8587L PhD Materials 30-11-2001 06-06-2014 Y Regular NO

4 Sri Rajan T AZTPR5309K M.Tech Machine Design 29-9-2010 N Regular 7-5-2018

5 Sri Leeju C J AEBPL1685B M.Tech Thermal 10-06-2013 Y Regular NO

6 Sri Akhil R CNMPR8504H ME Manufacturing 09-07-2014 N 16/07/2019

7 Sri Ajithmon Anto CWWPA2773C M.Tech Machine Design 09/06/2015 Y NO

8 Sri Abhilash A AOBPA6166Q 08-06-2015 N 21-12-2018

9 Sri Ramkumar P N BAMPR7708H 01-08-2017 N 16/07/2019

10 Sri Jose Philip CLSPP8770M Thermal 14/06/2016 N 28/06/2019

11 Sri Safvan T BKUPT6830Q M.Tech Industrial Engg 01-08-2017 Y NO

12 Sri. Anil K B CDTPB8004R ME CAD 01-01-2018 Y NO

13 Sri Sreeganesh Dev GHCPS9530N M.Tech Thermal 14/06/2016 N 2-2-2018

14 Sri Sreeraj S Babu CFCPB6089M M.Tech Thermal 07-02-2018 N 17-7-2019

15 Sri Nikhil V Nair BLYPN7426H ME 01/08/2017 N 19/12/2017
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Computational 
Fracture 
Mechanics 

25-11-2015 

Professor 
(adjunct)

Retd Prof 
(from Govt 
Service)

Associate 
Professor

Assistant 
Professor

Assistant 
Professor

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

M.Tech Engineering 
Design

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

M.Tech Production 
Management

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

M.Tech Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Welding 
technology

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD 
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
 



Faculty List : 2016-17
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1 Dr Jayadevan K R ACMPJ8938J PhD Professor 15-02-2006 Y Regular NO

2 Prof Saseendran K R AGEPF1253R M. Tech Thermal 01-07-2016 N Adjunct 8-5-2017

3 Dr Selvakumar A AEWPA8587L PhD Materials 30-11-2001 06-06-2014 Y Regular NO

4 Sri Rajan T AZTPR5309K M.Tech Machine Design 29-9-2010 N Regular 7-5-2018

5 Sri Leeju C J AEBPL1685B M.Tech Thermal 10-06-2013 Y Regular NO

6 Sri Akhil R CWWPA2773C M.Tech Manufacturing 09-07-2014 N 16/07/2019

7 Sri Ajithmon Anto AOBPA6166Q M.Tech Machine Design 09/06/2015 Y NO

8 Sri Abhilash A BAMPR7708H M.Tech 08-06-2015 N 21-12-2018

9 Sri Jose Philip CLSPP8770M M.Tech Thermal 13-06-2016 N 10-6-2019

10 Sri Shibli P BKUPT6830Q M.Tech NDT 13-06-2016 N 8-5-2017

11 Sri Lathesh K CDTPB8004R ME 13/06/2016 N 8-5-2017

12 Sri Sreeganesh Dev GHCPS9530N M.Tech Thermal 14/06/2016 N 2-2-2018

13 CFCPB6089M M.Tech NDT 13/06/2016 N 8-5-2017
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Computational 
Fracture 
Mechanics 

25-11-2015 

Professor 
(adjunct)

Retd Prof 
(from Govt 
Service)

Associate 
Professor

Assistant 
Professor

Assistant 
Professor

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Engineering 
Design

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

IC Engg & 
Turbo 
Machinery

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

Sri Muhammed 
Shafeeque E Y

Assistant 
Professor 
(adhoc)

contract
ual

Full 
Time

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD 
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